© Copyright by Tyco International Ltd. TS-PLC.01/28/4/03
Goyen Controls Co Pty Ltd reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notice.
Description
Goyen's range of plastic nozzles
measurably increase developed
pressures in filters during reverse pulse
cleaning by balancing the flow through
all holes along the blowtube, ensuring

Dimensions and Weights
(Dimensions in mm and [inches])
Order Code and Characteristics
Order Code Connection Size Thread Type Barrel Length Unit Mass Material Temperature Rating
mm (inches) mm (inches) Kg (lbs) °C °(F)
VN20SPN-50 20 (3/4) NPT 56 (2.2) 0.040 (0.09) PA-6 -40(-40) to 80 (176)
VN20SPR-50 20 (3/4) R 56 (2.2) 0.040 (0.09) PA-6 -40(-40) to 80 (176)
VN20SPN-100 20 (3/4) NPT 104  (4.1) 0.065 (0.14) PA-6 -40(-40) to 80 (176)
VN20SPR-100 20 (3/4) R 104  (4.1) 0.065 (0.14) PA-6 -40(-40) to 80 (176)
VN25SPN-50 25 (1) NPT 56 (2.2) 0.040 (0.09) PA-6 -40(-40) to 80 (176)
VN25SPR-50 25 (1) R 56 (2.2) 0.040 (0.09) PA-6 -40(-40) to 80 (176)
VN25SPN-100 25 (1) NPT 104  (4.1) 0.065 (0.14) PA-6 -40(-40) to 80 (176)
VN25SPR-100 25 (1) R 104  (4.1) 0.065 (0.14) PA-6 -40(-40) to 80 (176)